
120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

0.055

0.06

0.065

0.07

0.075

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm4aX_coil1(um/count)bpm4aX_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.008−

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aX_coil3(um/count)bpm4aX_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.005−

0.0045−

0.004−

0.0035−

0.003−

0.0025−

0.002−

0.0015−

0.001−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aX_coil4(um/count)bpm4aX_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aX_coil6(um/count)bpm4aX_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.05−

0.045−

0.04−

0.035−

0.03−

0.025−

0.02−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aX_coil7(um/count)bpm4aX_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.007−

0.006−

0.005−

0.004−

0.003−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm4aX_coil2(um/count)bpm4aX_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.09−

0.08−

0.07−

0.06−

0.05−

0.04−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aX_coil5(um/count)bpm4aX_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

0.011

0.012

0.013

0.014

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm4aY_coil1(um/count)bpm4aY_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.008−

0.007−

0.006−

0.005−

0.004−

0.003−

0.002−

0.001−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aY_coil3(um/count)bpm4aY_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.25−

0.245−

0.24−

0.235−

0.23−

0.225−

0.22−

0.215−

0.21−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aY_coil4(um/count)bpm4aY_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.46

0.47

0.48

0.49

0.5

0.51

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aY_coil6(um/count)bpm4aY_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.065−

0.06−

0.055−

0.05−

0.045−

0.04−

0.035−

0.03−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aY_coil7(um/count)bpm4aY_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.44−

0.435−

0.43−

0.425−

0.42−

0.415−

0.41−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm4aY_coil2(um/count)bpm4aY_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

0.012

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4aY_coil5(um/count)bpm4aY_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.54

0.56

0.58

0.6

0.62

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm4eX_coil1(um/count)bpm4eX_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.14

0.15

0.16

0.17

0.18

0.19

0.2

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eX_coil3(um/count)bpm4eX_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

0.012

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eX_coil4(um/count)bpm4eX_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.015−

0.01−

0.005−

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eX_coil6(um/count)bpm4eX_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.24−

0.22−

0.2−

0.18−

0.16−

0.14−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eX_coil7(um/count)bpm4eX_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.018−

0.016−

0.014−

0.012−

0.01−

0.008−

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm4eX_coil2(um/count)bpm4eX_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.78−

0.76−

0.74−

0.72−

0.7−

0.68−

0.66−

0.64−

0.62−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eX_coil5(um/count)bpm4eX_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

0.011

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm4eY_coil1(um/count)bpm4eY_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.006−

0.005−

0.004−

0.003−

0.002−

0.001−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eY_coil3(um/count)bpm4eY_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.198−

0.196−

0.194−

0.192−

0.19−

0.188−

0.186−

0.184−

0.182−

0.18−

0.178−

0.176−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eY_coil4(um/count)bpm4eY_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.27

0.28

0.29

0.3

0.31

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eY_coil6(um/count)bpm4eY_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.034−

0.032−

0.03−

0.028−

0.026−

0.024−

0.022−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eY_coil7(um/count)bpm4eY_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.265−

0.26−

0.255−

0.25−

0.245−

0.24−

0.235−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm4eY_coil2(um/count)bpm4eY_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.001−

0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm4eY_coil5(um/count)bpm4eY_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.13−

0.125−

0.12−

0.115−

0.11−se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm12X_coil1(um/count)bpm12X_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.078−

0.076−

0.074−

0.072−

0.07−

0.068−

0.066−

0.064−

0.062−

0.06−

0.058−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12X_coil3(um/count)bpm12X_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

0.012

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12X_coil4(um/count)bpm12X_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.02−

0.015−

0.01−

0.005−

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12X_coil6(um/count)bpm12X_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.46−

0.44−

0.42−

0.4−

0.38−

0.36−

0.34−

0.32−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12X_coil7(um/count)bpm12X_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.008−

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

0.012

0.014

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm12X_coil2(um/count)bpm12X_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.105

0.11

0.115

0.12

0.125

0.13

0.135

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12X_coil5(um/count)bpm12X_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.005−

0.004−

0.003−

0.002−

0.001−

0

0.001

0.002

0.003

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm12Y_coil1(um/count)bpm12Y_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.014−

0.012−

0.01−

0.008−

0.006−

0.004−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12Y_coil3(um/count)bpm12Y_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.276−

0.274−

0.272−

0.27−

0.268−

0.266−

0.264−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12Y_coil4(um/count)bpm12Y_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.13

0.135

0.14

0.145

0.15

0.155

0.16

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12Y_coil6(um/count)bpm12Y_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.035−

0.03−

0.025−

0.02−

0.015−

0.01−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12Y_coil7(um/count)bpm12Y_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.12−

0.118−

0.116−

0.114−

0.112−

0.11−

0.108−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm12Y_coil2(um/count)bpm12Y_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

0.012

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm12Y_coil5(um/count)bpm12Y_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.01−

0.008−

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm8X_coil1(um/count)bpm8X_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.008−

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8X_coil3(um/count)bpm8X_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.01−

0.008−

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8X_coil4(um/count)bpm8X_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.025−

0.02−

0.015−

0.01−

0.005−

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8X_coil6(um/count)bpm8X_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.02−

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8X_coil7(um/count)bpm8X_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.01−

0.005−

0

0.005

0.01

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm8X_coil2(um/count)bpm8X_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8X_coil5(um/count)bpm8X_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm8Y_coil1(um/count)bpm8Y_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8Y_coil3(um/count)bpm8Y_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8Y_coil4(um/count)bpm8Y_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.048−

0.046−

0.044−

0.042−

0.04−

0.038−

0.036−

0.034−

0.032−

0.03−

0.028−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8Y_coil6(um/count)bpm8Y_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.025−

0.02−

0.015−

0.01−

0.005−

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8Y_coil7(um/count)bpm8Y_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.004−

0.003−

0.002−

0.001−

0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm8Y_coil2(um/count)bpm8Y_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm8Y_coil5(um/count)bpm8Y_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.564−

0.562−

0.56−

0.558−

0.556−

0.554−

0.552−

0.55−

0.548−

0.546−

0.544−

0.542−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm1X_coil1(um/count)bpm1X_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.205−

0.2−

0.195−

0.19−

0.185−

0.18−

0.175−

0.17−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1X_coil3(um/count)bpm1X_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.016−

0.014−

0.012−

0.01−

0.008−

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1X_coil4(um/count)bpm1X_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1X_coil6(um/count)bpm1X_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.11

0.12

0.13

0.14

0.15

0.16

0.17

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1X_coil7(um/count)bpm1X_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.012−

0.01−

0.008−

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm1X_coil2(um/count)bpm1X_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.61

0.62

0.63

0.64

0.65

0.66

0.67

0.68

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1X_coil5(um/count)bpm1X_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm1Y_coil1(um/count)bpm1Y_coil1(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.006−

0.004−

0.002−

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1Y_coil3(um/count)bpm1Y_coil3(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.05−

0.04−

0.03−

0.02−

0.01−se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1Y_coil4(um/count)bpm1Y_coil4(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.355

0.36

0.365

0.37

0.375se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1Y_coil6(um/count)bpm1Y_coil6(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.07−

0.06−

0.05−

0.04−

0.03−

0.02−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1Y_coil7(um/count)bpm1Y_coil7(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.35−

0.345−

0.34−

0.335−

0.33−

0.325−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
bpm1Y_coil2(um/count)bpm1Y_coil2(um/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

0.01−

0.005−

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

bpm1Y_coil5(um/count)bpm1Y_coil5(um/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

32−

31−

30−

29−

28−

27−

26−

25−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
usl_coil1(ppm/count)usl_coil1(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

9.5−

9−

8.5−

8−

7.5−

7−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usl_coil3(ppm/count)usl_coil3(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

3.8−

3.6−

3.4−

3.2−

3−

2.8−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usl_coil4(ppm/count)usl_coil4(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

6.5

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usl_coil6(ppm/count)usl_coil6(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usl_coil7(ppm/count)usl_coil7(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

4.8−

4.6−

4.4−

4.2−

4−

3.8−

3.6−

3.4−

3.2−

3−

2.8−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
usl_coil2(ppm/count)usl_coil2(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

28

30

32

34

36

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usl_coil5(ppm/count)usl_coil5(ppm/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

25

26

27

28

29

30

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
usr_coil1(ppm/count)usr_coil1(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

7

7.5

8

8.5

9

9.5

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usr_coil3(ppm/count)usr_coil3(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

3.1−

3−

2.9−

2.8−

2.7−

2.6−

2.5−

2.4−

2.3−

2.2−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usr_coil4(ppm/count)usr_coil4(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usr_coil6(ppm/count)usr_coil6(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

12

13

14

15

16

17

18se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usr_coil7(ppm/count)usr_coil7(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

4.4−

4.2−

4−

3.8−

3.6−

3.4−se
ns

iti
vi

ty
usr_coil2(ppm/count)usr_coil2(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

36−

35−

34−

33−

32−

31−

30−

29−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

usr_coil5(ppm/count)usr_coil5(ppm/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

32−

31−

30−

29−

28−

27−

26−

25−

24−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
dsl_coil1(ppm/count)dsl_coil1(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

9.5−

9−

8.5−

8−

7.5−

7−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsl_coil3(ppm/count)dsl_coil3(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

3.6−

3.4−

3.2−

3−

2.8−

2.6−

2.4−

2.2−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsl_coil4(ppm/count)dsl_coil4(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsl_coil6(ppm/count)dsl_coil6(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

26

28

30

32

34

36

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsl_coil7(ppm/count)dsl_coil7(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

4.2−

4−

3.8−

3.6−

3.4−

3.2−

3−

2.8−

2.6−

2.4−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
dsl_coil2(ppm/count)dsl_coil2(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

28

30

32

34

36

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsl_coil5(ppm/count)dsl_coil5(ppm/count)



120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

20

21

22

23

24

25

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
dsr_coil1(ppm/count)dsr_coil1(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

6

6.5

7

7.5

8

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsr_coil3(ppm/count)dsr_coil3(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

3.3−

3.2−

3.1−

3−

2.9−

2.8−

2.7−

2.6−

2.5−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsr_coil4(ppm/count)dsr_coil4(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsr_coil6(ppm/count)dsr_coil6(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsr_coil7(ppm/count)dsr_coil7(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

4.6−

4.4−

4.2−

4−

3.8−

3.6−

3.4−
se

ns
iti

vi
ty

dsr_coil2(ppm/count)dsr_coil2(ppm/count)

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165
cycle ID

30−

29−

28−

27−

26−

25−

24−

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

dsr_coil5(ppm/count)dsr_coil5(ppm/count)


	Contents
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14


